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Results - Division 1

#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay
NH State: 1:48.21 2022# Bedford

T Jeffers, M Whitney, M Leyden, E Goucher
  Team Relay Finals Time

ABED-NE1 1:55.27

28.74 33.52 24.7728.24

ADOV-NE2 2:00.09

31.53 34.11 26.6927.76

AMER-NE3 2:01.05

33.03 32.53 27.5327.96

APIA-DA4 2:01.30

29.92 35.84 25.9129.63

AEXT-DA5 2:01.42

28.74 34.17 25.9132.60

ANSO-DA6 2:08.86

34.72 34.60 27.4432.10

AKEE-DA7 2:12.57

34.16 36.54 30.2031.67

ANAS-DA8 2:13.69

31.98 43.41 28.4629.84

ALON-NE9 2:18.00

35.94 42.73 26.4832.85

ABIG-NE10 2:19.03

33.87 1:15.63 29.53

AWNC-NE11 2:19.29

32.89 37.32 32.3636.72

ASAL-DA12 2:22.06

33.83 45.67 29.4333.13

#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay
NH State: 1:37.21 2017# Bedford

C. Allen, A. Allen, T. Levasseur, A. Tjie
  Team Relay Finals Time

ADOV-NE1 1:40.41

24.21 27.80 22.7325.67

ABIG-NE2 1:48.87

27.86 27.18 53.83

ABED-NE3 1:50.37

27.43 29.93 25.6327.38

AEXT-DA4 1:54.44

27.64 33.23 26.6026.97

AKEE-DA5 1:54.46

28.32 32.91 26.0427.19

AMAM-DA6 1:59.81

33.05 35.40 27.4423.92

ANSO-DA7 1:59.90

28.87 36.09 26.5928.35

APIA-DA8 2:03.46

34.88 31.48 27.7729.33

#3  Girls 200 Yard Free
NH State: 1:49.40 2020# Megan Reich

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MAC-DA SOAbigail Gowern1 1:54.09

26.39 28.12 30.1629.42

BED-NE JRAudrey Sambrook2 1:55.36

26.41 28.88 29.3330.74

PIA-DA SOErin Stariknok3 2:03.09

28.60 30.81 31.7331.95

DOV-NE SRCassidy Walker4 2:03.64

28.08 30.45 32.6432.47

MER-NE JRAllie Marvell5 2:06.05

28.86 31.80 32.4832.91

BED-NE FRJessica Black6 2:07.12

29.25 32.07 32.8232.98

PIA-DA SREmma Hazard7 2:10.33

29.75 32.89 34.4433.25

SAL-DA SOMadison Wilson8 2:11.38

29.31 32.52 35.0334.52

KEE-DA JRLillian Charlefour9 2:11.40

30.30 34.96 31.2934.85

NAS-DA FRAnya Seo10 2:12.30

29.97 33.27 34.0135.05

PIA-DA SOTiya Edsall11 2:13.77

30.54 33.77 34.1535.31

NAS-DA JRAneilia Taylor12 2:14.61

30.33 33.72 34.9535.61

#4  Boys 200 Yard Free
NH State: 1:40.13 2019# Matt Lashua

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BED-NE JRDylan Bradsher1 1:48.50

24.79 27.57 27.9628.18

NAS-DA SROwen White2 1:49.87

25.40 27.92 28.0328.52

BED-NE FRAndrew Gordon3 1:52.79

25.82 28.27 29.4929.21

SAL-DA SOWyatt Rice4 1:53.19

25.78 28.27 30.1029.04

DOV-NE SOKeenan Hill5 1:54.58

25.65 28.87 30.2329.83

EXT-DA SRJames Runnette6 2:00.11

27.63 30.53 31.0430.91

DOV-NE FRAndrew Houghton7 2:03.11

27.47 31.59 31.4232.63

KEE-DA SRBraeden Scott8 2:03.63

2:36.39

KEE-DA SOColin Hennigan9 2:05.36

2:36.46

BED-NE FREdward Goucher10 2:08.98

29.63 32.48 33.1033.77

KEE-DA SOBrayden Rogers11 2:09.91

29.46 33.08 32.4334.94

LON-NE SOJames Cooper12 2:12.69

28.61 32.53 36.6134.94

BED-NE FRJamison Vance13 2:13.31

28.88 33.49 34.9835.96

EXT-DA FRAndrew Allen14 2:17.75

30.01 34.70 36.4336.61

#5  Girls 200 Yard IM
NH State: 2:03.32 2020# Alexis Martino

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MER-NE SOJosey Stevens1 2:13.29

29.00 32.76 32.5438.99

PIA-DA FRHazel Jean Tracy2 2:17.27

30.69 35.11 32.9938.48

BED-NE FREmmie Goucher3 2:19.85

32.43 33.58 33.1940.65

BED-NE JRFiona Lee4 2:20.21

29.20 34.28 33.1343.60

DOV-NE FRMaryLou Carrol5 2:21.28

29.88 34.95 34.0642.39

CHS-DA JRLilith Peterson6 2:21.47

30.98 38.53 32.9439.02

EXT-DA JRKatie Rocha7 2:25.59

31.34 38.52 34.7440.99

BED-NE SRLauren Polce8 2:26.86

31.33 34.88 35.1545.50

MAM-DA SORyan White9 2:28.87

32.06 40.11 33.6543.05

PIA-DA FRZoey Li10 2:36.52

33.27 39.86 35.5647.83

WNC-NE FRElle Emery11 2:40.69

31.44 41.93 40.5346.79

#6  Boys 200 Yard IM
NH State: 1:51.16 2021# Ryan Hogan

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BIG-NE SREamon Griffin1 1:57.78

25.20 30.21 28.3434.03

DOV-NE JRBrody Lee2 2:03.14

28.09 32.15 28.2234.68

BED-NE JRRichard Black3 2:08.83

28.41 32.72 30.6637.04

BED-NE SONoah Richardson4 2:10.06

27.93 33.06 30.6838.39

NSO-DA FRCole DeHoyos5 2:16.24

29.61 34.66 31.9740.00
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Results - Division 1
(#6  Boys 200 Yard IM)

KEE-DA SOMorgan Murray6 2:22.64

32.16 38.29 32.3039.89

BED-NE FRLogan Pray7 2:22.93

31.31 36.17 30.5344.92

EXT-DA SOBen Baxter8 2:32.60

31.80 39.58 35.3645.86

#7  Girls 50 Yard Free
NH State: 23.21 1990# Jenny Thompson

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BED-NE JRAudrey Sambrook1 24.01

BED-NE SREla Goucher2 24.97

SPG-NE JRMaxinne Cardenas3 26.00

PIA-DA SRReilly Hazard4 26.64

LON-NE SRLexi Apholz*5 26.71

BED-NE SRGrace Van Valkenb*5 26.71

LON-NE SOKyra Courtemanch7 27.24

BIG-NE SRMeghna Sridhar8 27.39

EXT-DA SOBeatrice Hatch9 27.43

PIA-DA SREmma Hazard10 28.02

WNC-NE SOAnna Burrus11 28.10

SAL-DA JRMariah Muskavitch12 28.13

DOV-NE SRSerafina Lee13 28.22

NSO-DA FRTeresa Matthew14 28.24

NSO-DA JRJosephine Mathew15 28.37

#8  Boys 50 Yard Free
NH State: 20.89 2017# Andrew Allen

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MAC-DA JRAlexei Avakov1 21.33

MAM-DA SRJoshua McDonald2 22.73

BIG-NE SRBrennden Dion3 23.25

DOV-NE SRColby Bigelow4 23.47

PIA-DA JRJatin Patel5 24.36

KEE-DA FRAndrew O'Donnell6 24.74

EXT-DA SRAlex King7 24.81

NSO-DA JRTravis Spencer*8 24.97

SAL-DA SRRutherford Atkins*8 24.97

NSO-DA SRLee Hill10 26.03

SAL-DA SOJackson Case11 26.11

#9  Girls 1 mtr Diving
NH State: 448.90 2007# Melissa Doucette

Yr Name         TeamFinals Score

SAL-DA SORyleigh Mahoney1 412.80

NSO-DA SOKatelyn Perry2 305.80

NSO-DA SRCarolyn Byrne3 226.30

NSO-DA SRMarina Blokhin4 217.75

EXT-DA JRLauren Bernard--- DQ

#10  Boys 1 mtr Diving
NH State: 467.35 2013# David Pfeifer

Yr Name         TeamFinals Score

NAS-DA SODavid Preston1 195.30

NAS-DA FRDawson Bolton2 183.65

#11  Girls 100 Yard Fly
NH State: 55.18 2021# Megan Leyden

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MER-NE JRSara Conquest1 1:01.69

28.18 33.51

BED-NE FRJessica Black2 1:03.50

29.55 33.95

BED-NE JRFiona Lee3 1:03.92

30.82 33.10

PIA-DA JRGrace Mack4 1:05.71

29.91 35.80

NSO-DA JRHaylee Dolan5 1:07.09

30.14 36.95

MAM-DA SORyan White6 1:08.26

32.25 36.01

KEE-DA JRLillian Charlefour7 1:08.58

32.53 36.05

BED-NE SRGrace Van Valkenb8 1:08.77

31.41 37.36

WNC-NE FRElle Emery9 1:10.59

31.95 38.64

NSO-DA FRMara Grigas-Lewis10 1:11.27

33.29 37.98

DOV-NE JRCecilia Lim11 1:12.71

33.07 39.64

EXT-DA SOAllison Reichert12 1:15.76

33.45 42.31

#12  Boys 100 Yard Fly
NH State: 50.75 2015# C Patterson

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MAM-DA SRJoshua McDonald1 53.27

24.48 28.79

BIG-NE JRJoshua Dion2 55.74

26.05 29.69

DOV-NE SOKeenan Hill3 56.82

26.62 30.20

MAC-DA SRMirza Kruscica4 58.21

27.11 31.10

SPG-NE FRBenjamin Brown5 58.52

26.92 31.60

EXT-DA SRAlex King6 58.57

27.03 31.54

SAL-DA SRRutherford Atkins7 59.15

27.68 31.47

KEE-DA FRAndrew O'Donnell8 1:01.21

28.54 32.67

DOV-NE JRAaron Cilley9 1:01.44

28.20 33.24

MER-NE SOCooper Hardy10 1:03.81

29.05 34.76

PIA-DA JRAdam Scala11 1:05.52

30.08 35.44

KEE-DA SOBrayden Rogers12 1:06.30

30.18 36.12

KEE-DA SRElliott Murray13 1:11.44

32.22 39.22

BED-NE SOEthan Steichen--- DQ

25.11 31.57

#13  Girls 100 Yard Free
NH State: 50.27 1990# Jenny Thompson

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BED-NE SREla Goucher1 54.51

25.92 28.59

BED-NE FRCaitrin Duprey2 55.55

26.51 29.04

LON-NE SRLexi Apholz3 57.72

27.75 29.97

EXT-DA SOJulie Baxter4 57.81

27.11 30.70

DOV-NE FRMaryLou Carrol5 58.41

27.94 30.47

DOV-NESarah Tower6 59.24

28.64 30.60

EXT-DA SOBeatrice Hatch7 1:01.12

29.91 31.21

SAL-DA JRMariah Muskavitch8 1:02.86

30.03 32.83

#14  Boys 100 Yard Free
NH State: 46.59 2018# Brendan Sullivan

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BIG-NE SREamon Griffin1 47.80

22.53 25.27

BED-NE JRDylan Bradsher2 49.39

23.42 25.97

NAS-DA SROwen White3 50.41

24.43 25.98

BED-NE FRAndrew Gordon4 50.57

24.28 26.29



NHIAA Championship Meet HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 5:49 PM  2/12/2023  Page 3
`23 NHIAA D1 SWIM/DIVE CHAMPS - 2/10/2023 to 2/12/2023

Results - Division 1
(#14  Boys 100 Yard Free)

BIG-NE SRBrennden Dion5 50.86

24.06 26.80

DOV-NE SRColby Bigelow6 51.77

24.60 27.17

KEE-DA JRDavid Paulsen7 52.90

25.36 27.54

KEE-DA SOColin Hennigan8 55.32

26.48 28.84

MAM-DA SRTiago Mendes9 57.19

27.04 30.15

EXT-DA SRBen Hawkins10 57.48

27.49 29.99

NSO-DA JRTravis Spencer11 57.77

26.91 30.86

#15  Girls 500 Yard Free
NH State: 4:52.34 2020# Megan Reich

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MAC-DA SOAbigail Gowern1 5:03.70

27.70 30.17 30.8430.64

31.00 31.02 30.83 31.05

30.74 29.71

PIA-DA SOErin Stariknok2 5:22.28

29.24 31.57 33.0132.85

32.79 32.64 32.85 32.90

32.55 31.88

MER-NE JRAllie Marvell3 5:27.73

29.37 32.87 33.0733.34

32.76 32.75 33.58 33.70

33.83 32.46

DOV-NE SRCassidy Walker4 5:30.14

29.13 31.36 33.3532.69

34.12 33.82 34.50 34.23

33.74 33.20

NAS-DA FRMaya Zimmerman5 5:44.06

30.03 33.20 34.9034.66

35.48 35.44 35.72 35.47

35.69 33.47

SAL-DA SOMadison Wilson6 5:48.55

31.61 35.11 35.8735.34

35.50 35.83 35.36 35.66

35.70 32.57

PIA-DA SOTiya Edsall7 5:50.44

32.82 34.87 34.7435.19

35.59 35.53 36.06 36.05

35.80 33.79

NAS-DA JRAneilia Taylor8 6:00.93

31.41 34.92 36.8036.44

37.23 37.05 37.37 37.38

36.90 35.43

DOV-NE SOSamantha Patel9 6:08.27

33.50 36.68 37.2337.26

36.92 37.46 37.34 37.35

38.06 36.47

SAL-DA JRSamantha Malynow10 6:15.81

32.77 36.94 38.0638.07

38.58 39.14 38.96 38.49

38.51 36.29

#16  Boys 500 Yard Free
NH State: 4:32.99 2021# Jack Janario

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DOV-NE JRBradley Watters1 5:04.87

27.14 29.94 30.9930.56

31.06 31.50 31.81 31.20

30.60 30.07

BED-NE SONoah Richardson2 5:08.69

27.34 29.68 31.0530.65

31.05 31.58 31.76 32.06

32.27 31.25

KEE-DA SRBraeden Scott3 5:41.46

28.04 32.14 34.9234.18

35.34 35.16 36.15 36.67

35.84 33.02

BED-NE FREdward Goucher4 5:41.97

29.53 33.16 35.1434.66

35.12 35.04 35.47 35.90

34.75 33.20

BED-NE FRLogan Pray5 5:45.53

29.16 33.04 35.5734.87

35.56 35.91 36.34 36.47

35.17 33.44

#17  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay
NH State: 1:38.27 2022# Bedford

M Leyden, E Goucher, A Sambrook, T Jeffers
  Team Relay Finals Time

ABED-NE1 1:44.35

24.10 26.76 26.8226.67

AMER-NE2 1:47.73

26.30 25.68 27.8727.88

ANSO-DA3 1:51.30

28.94 29.14 27.3725.85

ADOV-NE4 1:54.00

28.16 31.78 26.0827.98

ALON-NE5 1:54.32

31.34 28.41 26.4928.08

ANAS-DA6 1:54.78

28.35 30.65 28.6127.17

APIA-DA7 1:56.38

29.50 28.69 27.6830.51

ASAL-DA8 1:58.24

28.90 31.18 28.5529.61

AEXT-DA9 2:00.27

29.64 31.46 29.1230.05

ABIG-NE10 2:00.44

32.33 30.28 29.9927.84

AWNC-NE11 2:04.91

30.28 31.70 1:02.93

AMAC-DA12 2:05.01

29.79 32.23 24.4338.56

AMAM-DA13 2:09.44

29.51 35.54 26.3738.02

AKEE-DA--- DQ

30.40 27.20 29.5328.12

#18  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay
NH State: 1:27.76 2017# Bedford

A Allen, C Allen, A Tjie, T Levasseur
  Team Relay Finals Time

ABED-NE1 1:32.13

22.71 24.02 22.1623.24

ABIG-NE2 1:41.26

27.92 29.08 21.7122.55

AKEE-DA3 1:41.55

26.31 25.90 24.9324.41

ASAL-DA4 1:41.59

24.71 26.15 24.0326.70

ANSO-DA5 1:43.70

25.51 26.35 25.4326.41

AEXT-DA6 1:44.64

26.86 26.14 25.6825.96

APIA-DA*7 1:45.60

26.51 27.04 24.2527.80

ADOV-NE*7 1:45.60

26.25 28.29 24.1026.96

ANAS-DA9 1:49.08

27.24 28.21 22.8830.75

#19  Girls 100 Yard Back
NH State: 54.58 2019# Lindsay Wagner

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

EXT-DA SOJulie Baxter1 1:01.30

29.50 31.80
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Results - Division 1
(#19  Girls 100 Yard Back)

BED-NE FRCaitrin Duprey2 1:01.42

29.99 31.43

MER-NE JRSara Conquest3 1:01.81

30.11 31.70

NAS-DA FRMaya Zimmerman4 1:04.55

32.09 32.46

BED-NE SRLauren Polce5 1:04.58

30.80 33.78

PIA-DA SRReilly Hazard6 1:04.82

30.71 34.11

NAS-DA FRAnya Seo7 1:07.67

32.83 34.84

DOV-NESarah Tower8 1:08.29

33.64 34.65

WNC-NE SOAnna Burrus9 1:08.51

33.06 35.45

NSO-DA JRHaylee Dolan10 1:08.66

33.22 35.44

DOV-NE JRCecilia Lim11 1:08.83

32.85 35.98

BED-NE FRMeagan Mahan12 1:08.95

32.67 36.28

BED-NE SRErin Chandonnet13 1:10.08

33.23 36.85

MER-NE JREmily Theriault14 1:11.80

34.20 37.60

MER-NE FRDavina Doan15 1:12.17

34.25 37.92

PIA-DA FRZoey Li16 1:12.38

35.42 36.96

NSO-DA SOAkayah Mbatia17 1:12.57

34.44 38.13

#20  Boys 100 Yard Back
NH State: 50.75 2015# Kellen Gray

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DOV-NE JRBradley Watters1 52.93

24.98 27.95

BED-NE SOEthan Steichen2 55.19

26.19 29.00

KEE-DA JRDavid Paulsen3 59.44

28.74 30.70

EXT-DA SRJames Runnette4 59.52

28.69 30.83

BIG-NE JRJoshua Dion5 59.69

28.80 30.89

MAC-DA SRMirza Kruscica6 59.78

29.43 30.35

NSO-DA FRCole DeHoyos7 1:02.62

30.97 31.65

MER-NE SOCooper Hardy8 1:05.10

30.94 34.16

DOV-NE FRAndrew Houghton9 1:05.78

31.63 34.15

BED-NE JRLakshman Kandasa10 1:09.36

32.71 36.65

KEE-DA SRElliott Murray11 1:11.31

34.13 37.18

#21  Girls 100 Yard Breast
NH State: 1:04.46 2021# Paige Spencer

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PIA-DA FRHazel Jean Tracy1 1:08.55

32.56 35.99

CHS-DA JRLilith Peterson2 1:09.75

33.16 36.59

MER-NE SOJosey Stevens3 1:10.43

33.30 37.13

SPG-NE JRMaxinne Cardenas4 1:10.75

33.51 37.24

BED-NE FREmmie Goucher5 1:14.04

34.95 39.09

DOV-NE SOIsabel Schlosser6 1:15.59

35.98 39.61

EXT-DA JRKatie Rocha7 1:15.62

35.66 39.96

PIA-DA JRGrace Mack8 1:16.78

35.60 41.18

BED-NE JRStella Maters9 1:16.90

35.08 41.82

NSO-DA JRPeyton Dion10 1:17.16

35.25 41.91

CHS-DA SRMolly Nyhan11 1:19.06

36.63 42.43

KEE-DA FRAndreea Rusu12 1:21.08

37.87 43.21

PIA-DA SOElla Manning13 1:21.51

38.37 43.14

#22  Boys 100 Yard Breast
NH State: 55.24 2023# Alexei Avakov

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MAC-DA JRAlexei Avakov1 55.24#

25.67 29.57

DOV-NE JRBrody Lee2 1:01.51

29.13 32.38

BED-NE JRRichard Black3 1:04.95

31.00 33.95

SAL-DA SOWyatt Rice4 1:06.33

31.33 35.00

SPG-NE FRBenjamin Brown5 1:06.69

30.90 35.79

PIA-DA JRJatin Patel6 1:08.23

31.72 36.51

BED-NE SRSam O'Leary7 1:08.49

32.06 36.43

DOV-NE JRAaron Cilley8 1:08.66

32.21 36.45

KEE-DA SOMorgan Murray9 1:09.41

32.96 36.45

BED-NE JRWilliam O'Leary10 1:11.46

33.70 37.76

EXT-DA SRBen Hawkins11 1:16.30

36.23 40.07

#23  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay
NH State: 3:33.96 2017# Derryfield

K Chen, N Young, L Wagner, E Wagner
  Team Relay Finals Time

ABED-NE1 3:45.00

25.96 54.78 57.1027.20

27.37 58.86 25.76 54.26

APIA-DA2 3:57.25

28.43 1:00.09 59.4528.54

28.27 1:00.27 27.48 57.44

ADOV-NE3 3:59.23

27.96 58.20 1:04.6630.22

28.18 59.65 26.85 56.72

AEXT-DA4 4:08.59

29.28 1:01.62 1:05.9030.74

30.10 1:03.45 26.96 57.62

ALON-NE5 4:13.90

32.53 1:09.96 1:03.5529.52

29.16 1:02.33 27.67 58.06

ASAL-DA6 4:14.56

30.05 1:03.10 1:04.5430.09

30.47 1:04.45 29.45 1:02.47

ANSO-DA7 4:15.25

30.50 1:05.24 1:04.2229.99

1:03.43 1:31.87 32.51 33.92

AMER-NE8 4:29.53

30.11 1:03.63 1:14.1136.47

31.62 1:07.77 30.40 1:04.02

AKEE-DA9 4:29.57

32.56 1:08.89 1:06.9831.66

31.44 1:07.72 29.99 1:05.98
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Results - Division 1
(#23  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay)

ABIG-NE10 4:31.56

33.62 1:12.80 1:07.5431.06

33.12 1:09.63 28.72 1:01.59

AMAC-DA11 4:40.48

27.06 56.34 1:11.9633.05

40.22 1:27.14 30.69 1:05.04

AMAM-DA--- DQ

31.70 1:08.55 1:27.0941.45

38.93 1:25.12 26.87 58.57

#24  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay
NH State: 3:12.96 2018# Bishop Guertin

M Lashua, J Puksta, M Rantala, M Zoda
  Team Relay Finals Time

ADOV-NE1 3:23.26

23.30 49.04 52.2424.59

25.00 50.62 24.00 51.36

ABED-NE2 3:47.68

24.10 49.99 1:00.1728.43

28.17 58.89 28.78 58.63

AEXT-DA3 3:49.04

27.65 57.74 1:02.4329.73

26.16 55.64 25.26 53.23

Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Bedford 281.5
2. Pinkerton 174
3. Dover 145
4. Merrimack 138
5. Nashua South 111
6. Exeter 103
7. Londonderry 76.5
8. Salem 69
9. Nashua North 65

10. Manchester Central 38
11. Keene 34
12. Concord 24
13. Bishop Guertin 23
13. Spaulding 23
15. Winnacunnet 20
16. Manchester Memorial 13

Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Bedford 239
2. Dover 196

3. Bishop Guertin 129
4. Keene 121
5. Exeter 110
6. Nashua North 62
7. Nashua South 60.5
8. Salem 57.5
9. Manchester Central 52

10. Manchester Memorial 51
11. Pinkerton 43
12. Spaulding 20
13. Merrimack 8
14. Londonderry 1


